
Supplier Name First name Last name email address

Amazon Business Kyle Burdette dkburd@amazon.com
American Airlines Rachelle Olenga rachelle.olenga@aa.com
Avantor Gerardo Soto gerardo.soto@avantorsciences.com
B&H Photo, Video, Audio Jon Bernstein jbernste@bhphoto.com
Canon U.S.A., Inc. Scott McIntosh smcintosh@cusa.canon.com
Cintas Corporation Eric Meyer meyere@cintas.com
Contour Construction Kimberly Remmereid kimberly@contour-construct.com
Delta Air Lines Adam Smith adam.smith00@delta.com
Dot Scientific, Inc. Joshua Crolle jcrolle@labmart.com
Drury Hotels Shannon McNaul shannon.mcnaul@druryhotels.com
E&I Cooperative Services Donna Baker dbaker@eandi.org
Eakes Office Solutions Tasha Jones tjones@eakes.com
Element Omaha Midtown 
Crossing Dan Koziol dkoziol@elementomaha.com
Embassy Suites Hotel Lincoln Dana Rains tina.bretting@atriumhospitality.com
Embassy Suites Omaha 
Downtown Lauren Bromley Lauren.Bromley@atriumhospitality.com
Engine Neha Bhakta neha.bhakta@hotelengine.com
Enterprise Mobility Ryan Shrum Ryan.L.Shrum@em.com
Ferguson Enterprise alan thompson alan.thompson@ferguson.com
Fox World Travel Dan Piehler dpiehler@foxworldtravel.com
HD Supply Court Sinclair court.sinclair@hdsupply.com
Henry Schein bradley patterson brad.patterson@henryschein.com
HHM Hotels Adrianne Lescanic adrianne.lescanic@hhmhotels.com
Image Inflators Inc. Chris Johnson chris@imageinflators.com
Insight Global Shelby Taylor shelby.stevens@insightglobal.com
Lenovo/AMD Joseph Kenney joek1744@yahoo.com
Lowe's Inc Gary Turnage gary.turnage@lowes.com
MH Hospitality Tim Darby tdarby@mhhospitality.net

Molecular Biology Products Inc Hussain Cutler hussain@mbpinc.net
MSC Industrial Tim Woods Timothy.Woods@mscdirect.com
Nightcap Management Laurie Czyz tjohnson@nightcapmanagement.com
OMNIA Partners Dan Shea dan.shea@omniapartners.com
SBI Sandi Ricke sricke@sbi-omaha.com
SHI Niat Semere niat_semere@shi.com
Southwest Airlines Colin Roth colin.roth@wnco.com
SU Group Maddie Westra mwestra@su-group.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Adam Szlachetka adam.szlachetka@thermofisher.com
TR Construction Kimberly Remmereid kimberly@trconstructionsite.com
Underground Printing Ashley Vanderworker avanderworker@undergroundshirts.com
United Airlines Ruhi Ansari ruhi.ansari@united.com
Wesco Shane Sweet shane.sweet@anixter.com
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Wilderness Ridge Club & Resort Tristin Zastera tzastera@wrccgolf.com
Windstar Lines Kelsey Stubbe kelsey@gowindstar.com
Zoom Mark Manners mark.manners@zoom.us
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